
Copper 

Cobalt 

Iodine  
Manganese
Potassium 
Selenium 
Zinc 

225mg/kg 

50mg/kg 

170mg/kg 
2mg/kg 

100mg/kg 
12mg/kg 

135mg/kg 

Total Protein
Molasses  

Salt
Phosphorous 
Calcium 
Magnesium 

10.00% 

3.70% 

51.80% 
5.00% 
0.60% 
5.00% 
8.10% 

Our Magnesium Molasses Block is
specifically designed for animals needing

magnesium while grazing on high
protein pastures. This block has a

weatherproof formula and is suitable for
feeding during cold wet winters. When

livestock are grazing on these high
protein pastures, they are at risk of

contracting grass tetany, Magnesium
supplementation can be used as a

preventative for this disease.

MAGNESIUM 
MOLASSES BLOCK  

AVAILABLE IN 20KG, 40KG AND 100KG
BLOCKS 

TYPICAL ANALYSIS 

 Protein Meal


