

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

Our Magnesium Molasses Block is specifically designed for animals needing magnesium while grazing on high protein pastures. This block has a weatherproof formula and is suitable for feeding during cold wet winters. When livestock are grazing on these high protein pastures, they are at risk of contracting grass tetany, Magnesium supplementation can be used as a preventative for this disease.

Protein Meal	10.00%
Total Protein	3.70%
Molasses	51.80%
Salt	5.00%
Phosphorous	0.60%
Calcium	5.00%
Magnesium	8.10%
Copper	225mg/kg
Cobalt	50mg/kg
Iodine	170mg/kg
Iodine Manganese	170mg/kg 2mg/kg
Manganese	2mg/kg



AVAILABLE IN 20KG, 40KG AND 100KG BLOCKS